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THOMPSON, Cheri
THOMPSON, William
HARRISON, Bill
HARRISON, Velda
MCNEILL, John
MCNEILL, Karen
MILLS, Jennifer
PLEASANT, Susan
REED, Gil

REED, Sandie
JOINER, Carl
JOINER, Regina
MCROBERTS, Eileen
MCROBERTS, Mac
WATTS, Angie
WATTS, Brian
WATTS, Emily
WATTS, Matt
SINGLETON, Rita
SWAIN, Sophia
PEUGH, Paige
WEIR, Lisa

DORN, Angie
WILSON, Hail
MASCENIK, James
ANGLIM, Erica
BAKER, Becky
LANDRETH, Jessie

MICHAEL, Chris

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

01/05/2003

01/05/2003

01/12/2003

01/12/2003

01/19/2003

01/19/2003

02/09/2003

02/09/2003

03/02/2003

03/02/2003

03/09/2003

03/09/2003

03/16/2003

03/16/2003

03/16/2003

03/16/2003

03/16/2003

03/16/2003

03/23/2003

03/30/2003

04/13/2003

04/13/2003

07/10/2003

07/10/2003

07/20/2003

07/27/2003

07/27/2003

07/27/2003

07/27/2003
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DOSTER, Ann
DOSTER, Hal
TOWLE-BRIGHT, Birdie
RUTHER, Marilyn
RUTHER, Rex
JOHNSON, Cathy

JOHNSON, Danny

Record Count: 36

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

08/03/2003

08/03/2003

10/12/2003

11/16/2003

11/16/2003

11/23/2003

11/23/2003



