05/09/2007 09:00 PM Page: 1

THOMPSON, Cheri	Joined	01/05/2003
THOMPSON, William	Joined	01/05/2003
HARRISON, BIII	Joined	01/12/2003
HARRISON, Velda	Joined	01/12/2003
MCNEILL, John	Joined	01/19/2003
MCNEILL, Karen	Joined	01/19/2003
MILLS, Jennifer	Joined	02/09/2003
PLEASANT, Susan	Joined	02/09/2003
REED, Gil	Joined	03/02/2003
REED, Sandie	Joined	03/02/2003
JOINER, Carl	Joined	03/09/2003
JOINER, Regina	Joined	03/09/2003
MCROBERTS, Eileen	Joined	03/16/2003
MCROBERTS, Mac	Joined	03/16/2003
WATTS, Angie	Joined	03/16/2003
WATTS, Brian	Joined	03/16/2003
WATTS, Emily	Joined	03/16/2003
WATTS, Matt	Joined	03/16/2003
SINGLETON, Rita	Joined	03/23/2003
SWAIN, Sophia	Joined	03/30/2003
PEUGH, Paige	Joined	04/13/2003
WEIR, Lisa	Joined	04/13/2003
DORN, Angie	Joined	07/10/2003
WILSON, Hail	Joined	07/10/2003
MASCENIK, James	Joined	07/20/2003
ANGLIM, Erica	Joined	07/27/2003
BAKER, Becky	Joined	07/27/2003
LANDRETH, Jessie	Joined	07/27/2003
MICHAEL, Chris	Joined	07/27/2003

05/09/2007 09:00 PM Page: 2

DOSTER, Ann	Joined	08/03/2003
DOSTER, Hal	Joined	08/03/2003
TOWLE-BRIGHT, Birdie	Joined	10/12/2003
RUTHER, Marilyn	Joined	11/16/2003
RUTHER, Rex	Joined	11/16/2003
JOHNSON, Cathy	Joined	11/23/2003
JOHNSON, Danny	Joined	11/23/2003

Record Count: 36